Technical Data Sheet

US 500 Controller BF

Item: 0100107002TD11

Data Sheet Revision: 5

Nutritional Information (Average per 100 g)

Energy in kcal/100g
Total fat

-Of which saturated fats
-Of which trans fatty acids
Carbohydrates

-Of which sugars

-Of which polyols
Fibers

Proteins

Moisture

Sodium

Ash

Puratos

Material: 4107257
Validation Date: 8/31/2017

359.96
2.60
0.21
0.02

76.05
1.29
0.00
2.53
8.44

11.40
5.93
1.50

kcal/100g
g/100g
0/100g
g/100g
0/100g
0/100g
g/100g
0/100g
g/100g
g/100g
mg/100g
g/100g

Note: The nutrient information provided by Puratos Corp. is based upon the USDA database and other
sources, including suppliers’ data sheets. All these are reliable sources; consequently the correlation
between the calculated values and the lab analyses is normally excellent. However, there is no guarantee
that the nutrient values provided by Puratos Corp. will match the analytical results. These values should be
confirmed by actual analysis, whenever required by existing regulations.
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