## Technical Data Sheet



## **US 500 Controller BF**

Item: 0100107002TD11 Material: 4107257

Data Sheet Revision: 5 Validation Date: 8/31/2017

## **Nutritional Information** (Average per 100 g)

Energy in kcal/100g	359.96	kcal/100g
Total fat	2.60	g/100g
-Of which saturated fats	0.21	g/100g
-Of which trans fatty acids	0.02	g/100g
Carbohydrates	76.05	g/100g
-Of which sugars	1.29	g/100g
-Of which polyols	0.00	g/100g
Fibers	2.53	g/100g
Proteins	8.44	g/100g
Moisture	11.40	g/100g
Sodium	5.93	mg/100g
Ash	1.50	g/100g

Note: The nutrient information provided by Puratos Corp. is based upon the USDA database and other sources, including suppliers' data sheets. All these are reliable sources; consequently the correlation between the calculated values and the lab analyses is normally excellent. However, there is no guarantee that the nutrient values provided by Puratos Corp. will match the analytical results. These values should be confirmed by actual analysis, whenever required by existing regulations.